Path Lights Cast Brass
Clear, Convex Glass Lens.
15º & 60º reflectors included (see page 2)
Fixture Specifications:
Housing:
Finish:
Light Source:
Gasket:

24" Brass Riser, ½ NPT Male/Female, Gun Metal
CX-682B-GM
CX-683B-GM
CX-684B-GM
CX-685B-GM
CX-682B-GM  6”
CX-683B-GM  12”
CX-684B-GM  18”
CX-685B-GM  24”
Cable Connectors
Quick-Locking Wire Connector, 2 packCX-LOC
1½"
⅝"
CX-LOC
Stainless Steel Pool and Spa Rated Transformers
T-LTF60 60W, 12V, Compact Mini Transformer
T-LT75 75W, 12 and 15V, Single Circuit Transformer
w/ Integrated Mechanical Timer.
T-LT150 150W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT300 300W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT600 600W, 12-15V, Dual Circuit Transformer.
T-LT900 900W, 12-22V, Triple Circuit Transformer.
T-FIDT Field Installed Plug-in Digital Timer.
T-TR-FIP
Field Installed Plug-in Mechanical Timer.T-FIT
Field Installed Plug-in Photocell